JXP-Kit
The JXP Kit is a selection of 10 each of the Toner JXP Series Orange 1.1" Long
Plug-In Pads in the following values: 1, 3, 6, 9, 12, 16, 18 & 20 dB
With this kit you will always have a variety of JXP plug-in
pads on hand to adjust signals in amplifiers as needed.
The JXP pads are in a rugged 8" x 6" x 1-3/4" plastic
storage box that features a clear lid so you can see the
contents.  The box has 10 compartments and a snap
close lid to secure the JXP pads.
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
JXP Kit 1.2 GHz JXP Style Pads
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice Rev 07-23 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
JXP Kit 1.2 GHz JXP Style Pads
Bandwidth
Impedance
Return Loss
Size
Model Insertion Loss @ 50 MHz Insertion Loss @ 860 MHz Insertion Loss @ 1220 MHz
JXPEQ-2 2 ± 0.3 dB 0.8 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-3 3 ± 0.3 dB 1.1 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-4 4 ± 0.3 dB 1.2 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-5 5 ± 0.3 dB 1.5 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-6 6 ± 0.3 dB 1.7 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-7 7 ± 0.3 dB 2.1 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-8 8 ± 0.3 dB 2.3 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-9 9 ± 0.3 dB 2.5 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-10 10 ± 0.3 dB 2.7 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-11 11 ± 0.3 dB 3 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-12 12 ± 0.3 dB 3.3 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-13 13 ± 0.3 dB 3.5 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-14 14 ± 0.3 dB 3.7 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-15 15 ± 0.3 dB 4.2 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-16 16 ± 0.3 dB 4.6 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-17 17 ± 0.3 dB 5 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-18 18 ± 0.3 dB 5.3 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-19 19 ± 0.3 dB 6.5 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
JXPEQ-20 20 ± 0.3 dB 6.0 ± 0.3 dB 0.75 ± 0.3 dB
5-1220 MHz
75 Ω
>19 dB
0.162" x 0.423" x 1.2" (D x W x L)
Common Specifications